Professional LED Luminaires
2018/07
LED Street Light
Content
LED Street Light. 2
Versalight LED Series. 3
Eco-Road LED Series. 5
Dig-Road Led Series. 7
Cobra Led Series. 8
Paraglider LED Series 9
Parking lot LED Series 10
Ti-Rex LED Series 11
Integrated solar street light 12
LED Garden Lamp. 14
LED Corn Bulb Lamps. 17
LED Flood Light. 18
Premium LED Flood Light Series. 19
Industrial style LED Flood Light Series. 21
Tunnel Light Series. 22
LED High Bay Light. 23
Poseidon series. 24
Poseidon II series. 25
Pizza Series. 26
Mini Series. 27
Triton Series. 28
Triton II Series. 29
Diamond Series. 30
Linear High-Bay Series. 31
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires. 32
Aluminum LED Tri-Proof Series. 33
Mini Industrial LED Tri-Proof Series. 34
Industrial LED Tri-Proof Series. 35
Rainbow Led Linear fixtures. 36
Designo Linkable LED Linear Fixtures. 37
LED Ceiling Light. 39
LED Ceiling spot Light. 40
LED Track Lamp 42
LED Up & Down Panels 44
LED Recessed Luminaires 45
LED panels. 46
LED Downlights. 50
LED Spot Light. 54
LED Profresh Light 68
LED Profresh Linear 69
LED Profresh High-bay 70
LED Street Light
2
2
LED Street Light
3
3
Super-efficient -130 Lm/W
Horizontal and Vertical Installation
Optical Lens Light Distribution
Nema Ready – Optional
Integrated Camera – Optional
Control System - Opional
10 Years Warranty
Versalight LED Series
LED Street Light
4
4
Vesalight LED Series
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
LED
Moduls
Initial Flux CCT Dimension Weight
DVL0502-UUF0016-0060-1 60W 28 2 7850 Lm 2600-5000K 500x300x135 mm 7 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0017-0090-1 90W 42 3 11,100 Lm 2600-5000K 565x300x135 mm 8 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0018-0120-1 120W 56 4 14,500 Lm 2600-5000K 635x300x135 mm 9 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0019-0150-1 150W 70 5 17,100 Lm 2600-5000K 695x300x135 mm 11 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0020-0180-1 180W 84 6 21,020 Lm 2600-5000K 760x300x135 mm 12 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0021-0210-1 210W 98 7 23,940 Lm 2600-5000K 825x300x135 mm 13 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0022-0240-1 240W 112 8 28,000 Lm 2600-5000K 890x300x135 mm 14 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0023-0270-1 270W 126 9 31,000 Lm 2600-5000K 995x300x135 mm 15 Kg
DVL0502-UUF0024-0300-1 300W 140 10 34,200 Lm 2600-5000K 1020x300x135 mm 16 Kg
LED Street Light
5
5
Eco-Road LED Series
Extra-efficient – Up to 110 Lm/W
Optical Lens Light Distribution
Control System - Optional
LED Street Light
6
6
Eco-Road LED Series
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
LED
Moduls
Initial Flux CCT Dimension Weight
DVL0541-UUF0001-0030-1 30W 14 1 3240 Lm 2700-6500K 396x307x127 mm 5
DVL0541-UUF0002-0050-1 50W 28 2 5200 Lm 2700-6500K 461x307x127 mm 6.2
DVL0541-UUF0003-0060-1 60W 28 2 6300 Lm 2700-6500K 461x307x127 mm 6.2
DVL0541-UUF0004-0080-1 80W 42 3 8500 Lm 2700-6500K 526x307x127 mm 6.9
DVL0541-UUF0005-0090-1 90W 42 3 9800 Lm 2700-6500K 526x307x127 mm 6.9
DVL0541-UUF0007-0120-1 120W 56 4 12,600 Lm 2700-6500K 591x307x127 mm 7.8
DVL0541-UUF0008-0150-1 150W 70 5 15,600 Lm 2700-6500K 656x307x127 mm 8.7
DVL0541-UUF0009-0180-1 180W 84 6 19,000 Lm 2700-6500K 721x307x127 mm 9.6
DVL0541-UUF0010-0210-1 210W 98 7 22,000 Lm 2700-6500K 786x307x127 mm 10.5 Kg
DVL0541-UUF0011-0240-1 240W 112 8 25,100 Lm 2700-6500K 969x307x127 mm 11.6 Kg
LED Street Light
7
7
Super-efficient -130 Lm/W
Optical Lens Light Distribution
Control System - Optional
Dig-Road LED Series
Luminiaire
EFFICIENCY
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
LED
Moduls Initial Flux CCT Dimension Weight
DVL0541-UUF0012-0030-1 30W 50 1 3900 Lm 2700-6500K 339x298x79 mm 5
DVL0541-UUF0013-0040-1 40W 100 2 5200 Lm 2700-6500K 410x298x79 mm 6.2
DVL0541-UUF0014-0060-1 60W 100 2 7800 Lm 2700-6500K 410x298x79 mm 6.2
DVL0541-UUF0015-0075-1 75W 150 3 9750 Lm 2700-6500K 481x298x79 mm 6.9
DVL0541-UUF0016-0090-1 90W 150 3 11,700 Lm 2700-6500K 481x298x79 mm 6.9
DVL0541-UUF0017-0120-1 120W 200 4 15,600 Lm 2700-6500K 552x298x79 mm 7.8
DVL0541-UUF0018-0150-1 150W 250 5 19,500 Lm 2700-6500K 623x298x79 mm 8.7
DVL0541-UUF0019-0180-1 180W 300 6 23,400 Lm 2700-6500K 694x298x79 mm 10.5
DVL0541-UUF0020-0220-1 220W 300 7 28,600 Lm 2700-6500K 694x298x79 mm 10.5 Kg
DVL0541-UUF0011-0240-1 240W 112 8 25,100 Lm 2700-6500K 969x307x127 mm 11.6 Kg
LED Street Light
8
8
Cobra LED Series
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
Initial
Flux
Dimension Weight Beam
Angle
DVL0541-UUF0036-0020-1 20W 30 2300 Lm 352x437x300 mm 5.5 Kg 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0037-0035-1 35W 30 4200 Lm 352x437x300 mm 5.5 Kg 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0031-0050-1 50W 70 6000 Lm 352x437x300 mm 6 Kg 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0032-0100-1 100W 100 12,000 Lm 352x437x300 mm 6.5 Kg 100°x140°
LED Street Light
9
9
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
Initial
Flux
Dimension Weight Beam Angle
DVL0541-UUF0038-0035-
1
35W 60 4200 Lm 558x400x558 mm 11 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0039-0050-
1
50W 60 6000 Lm 558x400x558 mm 11 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0040-0100-
1
100W 100 12,000 Lm 558x400x558 mm 11.5 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0033-0150-
1
150W 160 18,000 Lm 558x400x558 mm 12 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0034-0200-
1
200W 200 23,000 Lm 558x400x558 mm 12.5 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
DVL0541-UUF0035-0300-
1
300W 300 34,500 Lm 558x400x558 mm 13.5 Kg 120° / 100°x140°
Paraglider LED Series
LED Street Light
10
10
Part number LED
Power LED Initial
Flux Dimension Weight Beam Angle
DVL0541-UUF0040-0025-1 25W Lumiled 2650 Lm 275*275*60mm 4.3Kg Type II,III,V
DVL0541-UUF0041-0050-1 50W Lumiled 5300 Lm 275*275*60mm 4.5 Kg Type II,III,V
DVL0541-UUF0042-0080-1 80W Lumiled 8,800 Lm 343*343*60mm 4.8 Kg Type III,IV,V
DVL0541-UUF0043-0100-1 100W Lumiled 11,000 Lm 343*343*60mm 6.8 Kg Type III,IV,V
DVL0541-UUF0044-0120-1 120W Lumiled 13,200 Lm 343*432*60mm 6.8 Kg Type III,V
DVL0541-UUF0045-0150-1 150W Lumiled 16,500 Lm 343*343*60mm 6.8 Kg Type III,V
DVL0541-UUF0046-0200-1 200W Lumiled 22,000 Lm 343*583*60mm 10.6 Kg Type III,IV,V
DVL0541-UUF0047-0300-1 300W Lumiled 33,500 Lm 343*583*60mm 10.6 Kg Type III,V
DVL0541-UUF0048-0400-1 400W Samsung 44,000 Lm 343*583*112mm 18 Kg Type III,IV,V
DVL0541-UUF0049-0500-1 500W Samsung 55,000 Lm 343*583*112mm 18 Kg Type III,IV,V
Parking lot LED Series
60°x140°        80°x140°        100°x140°          120°
C1     C2     D1 C2
A1      B1  B2
E1     E2     F1 F2
Brakets
LED Street Light
11
11
Part No.
Power
consumption
Luminous flux Quantity  LED
Size
mm
DVL0588-UUF0001-0060-1 60W 9 000 Lm 28 625*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0002-0090-1 90W 13 500 Lm 56 700*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0003-0100-1 100W 15 000  Lm 56 700*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0004-0120-1 120W 18 000 Lm 56 700*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0005-0150-1 150W 22 500 Lm 84 775*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0006-0180-1 180W 27 000 Lm 84 775*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0007-0200-1 200W 30 000 Lm 112 850*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0008-0250-1 250W 37 500 Lm 112 850*340*155
DVL0588-UUF0009-0300-1 300W 45 000 Lm 140 925*340*155
Weight
Kg
7.0
7.8
7.8
7.8
8.7
8.7
10.0
11.0
12.0
Ti-Rex series
LED Street Light
12
12
Integrated Solar Street light
Part No.
Power
consumption
Solar battery
Power
Battery
Size
mm
Weight
Kg
DVL0549-UIUF0001-0013 13W 50W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles,15Ah
905×305×80 19
DVL0549-UIUF0002-0020 20W 50W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles,18Ah
905×305×80 19
DVL0549-UIUF0003-0027 27W 90W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles,27Ah
1295×305×80 21
DVL0549-UIUF0004-0033 33W 90W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles, 30Ah
1295×305×80 21
DVL0549-UIUF0005-0040 40W 120W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles,42Ah
1700×305×80 23
DVL0549-UIUF0006-0047 47W 120W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles , 50Ah
1700×305×80 23
Luminous
flux
2000 Lm
3000 Lm
4000  Lm
5000 Lm
6000 Lm
7000 Lm
DVL0549-UIUF0008-0053 53W 120W 8000 Lm
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
2000 cycles , 60Ah
1700×305×80 23
LED Street Light
13
13
Integrated Solar Street light
With microwave sensor ,
100% power on, when somebody come,
other time are 30% power on
Part No. Power Solar battery Battery Size Weight
DVL0587-UIUF0001-0015-Lio 15W 25W
Li-Ion battery
800 cycles
12.5Ah
714*384*120 9.0
DVL0587-UIUF0001-0015-LFP 15W 25W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
1600 cycles,12.5Ah
714*384*120 9.8
DVL0587-UIUF0002-0030-Lio 30W 50W
Li-Ion battery
800 cycles
25Ah
806*446*340 16.0
DVL0587-UIUF0002-0030-LFP 30W 50W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
1600 cycles, 25Ah
806*446*340 16.0
DVL0587-UIUF0003-0060-Lio 60W 100W
Li-Ion battery
800 cycles
25Ah
1200*580*340 23.5
DVL0587-UIUF0003-0060-LFP 60W 100W
Lithium iron
phosphate Battery
1600 cycles , 25Ah
1200*580*340 23.5
Luminous
flux
1800 Lm
1800 Lm
3650  Lm
3650 Lm
6850 Lm
6850 Lm
LED Garden Lamp
14
LED Garden Lamp
15
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP54
120°
PN: DVL0574-UUF0001
PN: DVL0574-UUF0002
PN: DVL0574-UUF0003
PN: DVL0574-UUF0004
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp  Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
Ro
m
a
Lo
n
d
o
n
So
fia
Pr
ag
u
e
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP54
120°
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp  Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP54
120°
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp  Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP54
120°
LED Garden Lamp
16
Ro
m
a
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP54
120°
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP65
120°
PN: DVL0574-UUF0005
PN: DVL0574-UUF0006
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP65
120°
PN: DVL0574-UUF0007
PN: DVL0574-UUF0008
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
30w/45w/60w
30
90-100 Lm/W
2700-6000K
E27 / E40
IP65
120°
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
LED Power:
LED Qt‘y:
Luminaire Efficiency :
CCT:
Optional With Lamp Holder:
IP grade:
Beam Angle:
To
rin
o
B
el
l
G
o
n
g
Ja
ff
a
LED Garden Lamp
17
LED Corn Bulb Lamps
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y
Initial
Flux
Dimension (D /H) Socket Beam
Angle
DVL0560-ULK0001-0027-1 27W 81 2950 Lm 93x200 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0002-0036-1 36W 108 3870 Lm 93x220 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0003-0045-1 45W 135 4980 Lm 93x250 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0004-0054-1 54W 162 6020 Lm 93x275 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0005-0080-1 80W 240 8140 Lm 118x320 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0006-0100-1 100W 288 10,130 Lm 118x340 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
DVL0560-ULK0007-0120-1 120W 366 12,080 Lm 118x360 mm E26/E27/E39/E40 360°
LED Flood Light
18
LED Flood Light
19
Optical Lens Light Distribution
Super-Efficient Lighting
Adapted For Rough Environment
Single Color Or RGB
Optional DMX Control
Premium LED Flood Light Series
LED Flood Light
20
Part number LED
Power
LED
Qt'y LED Brand Initial
Flux Beam Angle Dimension
(L / H / W) Weight
DVL0541-AFL0001-0010-1 10W 15 Samsung 1150 Lm 15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135° 128x143x45 mm 0.78 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0003-0030-1 30W
36
15
36
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips)
3500 Lm
3300 Lm
RGB/RGBW
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
172x218x49 mm
172x218x49 mm
172x218x49 mm
1.57 Kg
1.57 Kg
1.57 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0004-0050-1 50W
60
26
42
48
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips) Lumiled
(Philips)
6000 Lm
5500 Lm
RGB RGBW
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
203x285x60 mm
203x285x60 mm
203x285x60 mm
203x285x60 mm
3.3 Kg
3.3 Kg
3.3 Kg
3.3 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0010-0080-1 80W
100
40
75
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips)
9600 Lm
8800 Lm
RGB
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
247x332x65 mm
247x332x65 mm
247x332x65 mm
4.7 Kg
4.7 Kg
4.7 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0011-0100-1 100W
120
60
105
96
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips) Lumiled
(Philips)
12,000 Lm
11,000 Lm
RGB RGBW
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
247x332x65 mm
247x332x65 mm
247x332x65 mm
247x332x65 mm
4.7 Kg
4.7 Kg
4.7 Kg
4.7 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0005-0120-1 120W
140
60
120
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips)
14,400 Lm
13,200 Lm
RGB
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
298x390x89 mm
298x390x89 mm
298x390x89 mm
7.9 Kg
7.9 Kg
7.9 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0012-0140-1 140W
140
72
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
16,800 Lm
15,400 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
298x390x89 mm
298x390x89 mm
7.9 Kg
7.9 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0006-0180-1 180W
210
90
180
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung Lumiled
(Philips)
21,600 Lm
20,500 Lm
RGB
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
435x390x89 mm
435x390x89 mm
435x390x89 mm
11 Kg
11 Kg
11 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0013-0210-1 210W
210
108
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
25,200 Lm
22,500 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
435x390x89 mm
435x390x89 mm
11 Kg
11 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0007-0240-
1RGB 240W 180 Lumiled (Philips) RGB 30° / 60° / 85°x135° 450x390x89 mm 15.5 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0008-0280-1 280W
280
144
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
33,600 Lm
31,900 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
605x390x89 mm
605x390x89 mm
15.5 Kg
15.5 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0014-0300-1 300W 280 Lumiled (Philips) 36,000 Lm 30° / 60° / 85°x135° 754x390x89 mm 15.5 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0015-0360-1 360W
350
180
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
42,300 Lm
39,300 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
835x390x89 mm
835x390x89 mm
18.2 Kg
18.2 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0016-0400-1 400W
420
216
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
48,500 Lm
40,500 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
530x712x100 mm
530x712x100 mm
21.8 Kg
21.8 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0016-0480-1 480W 420
216
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
55,200 Lm
51,800 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
530x712x100 mm
530x712x100 mm
21.8 Kg
21.8 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0017-0600-1 600W
560
288
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
72,000 Lm
66,000 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
685x712x100 mm
685x712x100 mm
28.5 Kg
28.5 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0017-0640-1 640W 560
288
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
73,600 Lm
67,200 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
685x712x100 mm
685x712x100 mm
28.5 Kg
28.5 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0018-0800-1 800W
700
360
Lumiled (Philips)
Samsung
95,800 Lm
86,400 Lm
30° / 60° / 85°x135°
15° / 30° / 60° / 120° / 60°x135°/85°x135°
840x712x100 mm
840x712x100 mm
36.8 Kg
36.8 Kg
DVL0541-AFL0019-0900-1 900W 700 Lumiled (Philips) 108,000 Lm 30° / 60° / 85°x135° 849x675x139 mm 36.8 Kg
Premium LED Flood Light Series
LED Flood Light
21
LED Flood Light INDUSTRIAL style Series
Part number LED Power LED Qt'y Initial Flux
Lm@4000K
Dimension
(L / H / W) mm Weight
DVL0562-UFL0001-0080-1 80W 96 11 200 Lm 320x270x205 2,2 Kg
DVL0562-UFL0002-0100-1 100W 120 14 000 Lm 320x270x205 2,2 Kg
DVL0562-UFL0003-0120-1 120W 144 16 800 Lm 350x300x205 2,6 Kg
DVL0562-UTF0004-0150-1 150W 176 21 000 Lm 350x300x205 2,6 Kg
DVL0562-UTF0005-0200-1 200W 240 27 000 Lm 350x300x205 2,6 Kg
LED Flood Light
22
Tunnel  Light Series
Optical Lens Light Distribution
Modular Light Bar System
Part number LED Power LED Qt'y Light
Bars Initial Flux Dimension
(L / H / W) Weight
DVL0541-UTF0001-0060-1 60W 28 2 6300 - 6700 Lm 293x312x163
mm 4.8 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0002-0090-1 90W 42 3 9600 - 10,100 Lm 368x312x163
mm 5.7 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0003-0120-1 120W 56 4 12,900 - 13,500 Lm 443x312x163
mm 7.1 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0004-0150-1 150W 70 5 14,800 - 15,600 Lm 518x312x163
mm 7.8 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0005-0180-1 180W 84 6 18,400 - 19,320 Lm 593x312x163
mm 8.9 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0006-0210-1 210W 98 7 21,600 - 22,700 Lm 668x312x163
mm 10 Kg
DVL0541-UTF0007-0240-1 240W 112 8 25,800 - 27,200 Lm 743x312x163
mm 10.9 Kg
LED High-Bay Light
23
LED High-Bay Light
24
Poseidon Series
Part No. LED Power Luminous
flux
Efficiency Dimension
( D / H )
Weight Ingrate
Reflector
Beam Angle
DVL0543-UHB0030-0080-1 80W 10 500 Lm 130 Lm/W 320x160 mm 6.2 Kg 120°
DVL0543-UHB0031-0100-1 100W 13 000Lm 130 Lm/W 400x172 mm 6.2 Kg 120°
DVL0543-UHB0032-0120-1 120W 15 600 Lm 130 Lm/W 400x172 mm 6.7 Kg 60° / 120°
DVL0543-UHB0033-0150-1 150W 19 600 Lm 130 Lm/W 400x172 mm 6.7 Kg 60° / 120°
DVL0543-UHB0034-0200-1 200W 26 000 Lm 130 Lm/W 400x172 mm 6.7 Kg 60° / 120°
LED High-Bay Light
25
Part No. LED Power Luminous
flux
Efficiency Dimension
( D / H )
Weight Optic Lens
Beam Angle
DVL0543-UUF0036-0100-1 100W 13,000 Lm 130 Lm/W 382x172 mm 6.7 Kg 120°
DVL0543-UUF0037-0120-1 120W 15,600 Lm 130 Lm/W 382x172 mm 6.7 Kg 120°
DVL0543-UUF0038-0150-1 150W 19,600 Lm 130 Lm/W 382x172 mm 7.2 Kg 60° / 120°
DVL0543-UUF0039-0200-1 200W 26,000 Lm 130 Lm/W 382x172 mm 7.2 Kg 60° / 120°
DVL0543-UUF0040-0240-1 240W 31,200 Lm 130 Lm/W 382x172 mm 7.2 Kg 120°
Poseidon II Series
LED High-Bay Light
26
Pizza Series
Part number LED Power Luminous
flux
Efficiency Dimension
( D / H )
Weight
DVL0549-UHB0030-0100-1 100W 15,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 380x240 mm 6.7 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0031-0120-1 120W 18,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 380x240 mm 6.7 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0032-0150-1 150W 22,500 Lm 150 Lm/W 380x240 mm 7.2 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0033-0180-1 180W 27,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 380x240 mm 7.2 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0034-0200-1 200W 30,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 380x240 mm 7.2 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0035-0240-1 240W 33,600 Lm 140 Lm/W 380x240 mm 7.2 Kg
LED High-Bay Light
27
Pizza SeriesMini style
Part No.
Power
consumption
Luminous flux
Size
mm
Weight
DVL0549-UHB0036-0060-1 60±5%W 8 100 Lm ᴓ280×H163 1.9 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0037-0080-1 80±5%W 10 600 Lm ᴓ280×H163 2.6 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0038-0100-1 100±5%W 13 500 Lm ᴓ280×H163 2.6 Kg
DVL0549-UHB0039-0120-1 120±5%W 15 600 Lm ᴓ280×H163 2.4 Kg
LED High-Bay Light
28
Triton Series
Part number LED
Power Initial Flux Efficiency
Dimension
( D / H ) W/O
Reflector
Weight
DVL0565-UUF0004-0060-1 60W 7,500 Lm 125 Lm/W 355x261 mm 2.2 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0001-0100-1EX 100W 14,000 Lm 140 Lm/W 355x327 mm 2.8 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0002-0150-1 150W 18,750 Lm 125 Lm/W 355x327 mm 4.5 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0002-0150-1EX 150W 21,000 Lm 140 Lm/W 355x327 mm 4.5 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0003-0200-1 200W 25,000 Lm 125 Lm/W 355x357 mm 5.7 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0003-0200-1EX 200W 28,000 Lm 140 Lm/W 355x357 mm 5.7 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0001-0100-1 100W 12,500 Lm 125 Lm/W 355x327 mm 2.8 Kg
LED High-Bay Light
29
Triton II Series (Lenses &/or reflectors)
Part number LED
Power Initial Flux LED QTY
757G-V1
Dimension
( D / H ) W/O
Reflector
Weight
DVL0565-UUF0005-0100-1 100W 15,000 Lm 266 280x168 mm 4.0 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0006-0150-1 150W 22,500 Lm 364 280x168 mm 4.5 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0007-0200-1 200W 30,000 Lm 483 280x188 mm 5.0 Kg
DVL0565-UUF0008-0240-1 240W 36,000 Lm 581 280x193 mm 5.7 Kg
Aluminum reflector mode
(60⁰ and 90⁰)
Semi-transparent PC reflector
mode (70⁰)
Lenses mode
(60⁰ and 90⁰)
Without reflector mode
(120⁰)
LED High-Bay Light
30
Diamond Series (Up-Down)
Part number LED
Power Initial Flux LED QTY
Luxion 3030 2D
Up-
shine Weight
DVL0589-UHB0001-0100-1 100W 14,000 Lm 156 0% 6.0 Kg
DVL0589-UHB0002-0100-1 100W 14,000 Lm 180 10% 6.0 Kg
DVL0589-UHB0003-0100-1 100W 14,000 Lm 210 20% 6.0 Kg
DVL0589-UHB0004-0150-1 150W 21,000 Lm 216 0% 6.0 Kg
DVL0589-UHB0005-0150-1 150W 21,000 Lm 240 10% 6.0 Kg
DVL0589-UHB0006-0150-1 150W 21,000 Lm 270 20% 6.0 Kg
Angle
beam
110°
110°
110°
70°/85°/110°
70°/85°/110°
70°/85°/110°
Dimension
( D / H ) W/O
350x273 mm
350x273 mm
350x273 mm
350x273 mm
350x273 mm
350x273 mm
LED High-Bay Light
31
Linear High-Bay Series
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux LED Qt'y Dimension
(L/W/H) Weight Optic Lens Beam
Angle
DVL0549-ULL0001-0080-1 80 W 10,400 Lm 112 535x105x85 mm 2.7 Kg 60° / 90° / 60°
x130°
DVL0549-ULL0002-0120-1 120 W 15,600 Lm 168 798x105x85 mm 4 Kg 60° / 90° / 60°
x130°
DVL0549-ULL003-0160-1 160 W 20,800 Lm 224 1050x105x85 mm 5.4 Kg 60° / 90° / 60°
x130°
DVL0549-ULL0004-0240-1 240 W 31,200 Lm 336 802x232x85 mm 8.5 Kg 60° / 90° / 60°
x130°
DVL0549-ULL0005-0320-1 320 W 41,600 Lm 448 1058x232x85 mm 11.5 Kg 60° / 90° / 60°x130°
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
32
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
33
Part number LED Power Initial Flux LED Qt'y Dimension
(L/W/H) Weight
DVL0561-UTP0005-0030-1 30W 3600 Lm 84 640x112x89 mm 2.7 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0004-0040-1 40W 4800 Lm 108 1240x112x89 mm 3.5 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0004-0060-1 60W 6900 Lm 156 1240x112x89 mm 3.5 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0006-0060-1 60W 6900 Lm 156 1540x112x89 mm 4.2 Kg
Aluminum LED Tri-Proof Series
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
34
Part number LED Power Initial Flux Dimension (L/W/H) Weight
DVL0561-UTP0009-0018-1 18W 2160 Lm 613x63x58 mm 1.03 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0007-0036-1 36W 4300 Lm 1213x63x58 mm 1.65 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0008-0048-1 48W 5600 Lm 1513x63x58 mm 2.03 Kg
Mini Industrial  LED Tri-Proof Series
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
35
Industrial LED Tri-Proof Series
Part number LED Power Initial Flux LED
Qt’y
Dimension
 (L/W/H)
Weight
DVL0561-UTP0001-0020-1 20W 2200 Lm 180 600x109x86 mm 1.8 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0002-0045-1 40W 4900 Lm 360 1200x109x86 mm 3.0 Kg
DVL0561-UTP0003-0060-1 60W 6600 Lm 450 1500x109x86 mm 4.2 Kg
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
36
Part number LED Power Initial Flux Dimension
(L/W/H)
Weight
DVL0579-UTP0001-0020-1 20W 2600 Lm 600x70x50 0.92 Kg
DVL0579-UTP0002-0040-1 40W 5200 Lm 1200x70x50 1.56 Kg
Rainbow Led Linear fixtures
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
37
Designo LED Tri proof
Part number LED Power Initial Flux Dimension
(L/W/H)
Weight Beam Angle
DVL0579-UTP0010-0024-1 24W 3100 Lm 600x50x49 mm 0.75 Kg 145°
DVL0579-UTP0011-0048-1 48W 6240 Lm 1200x50x49 mm 1.4 Kg 145°
DVL0579-UTP0012-0060-1 60W 7200 Lm 1500x50x49 mm 1.68 Kg 145°
Designo Linkable LED Linear Fixtures
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
38
Designo Linkable LED Linear Fixtures
Designo Wide LED Tri proof
Part number LED Power Initial Flux Dimension
(L/W/H)
Weight Beam Angle
DVL0579-UTP0013-0024-1 24W 3100 Lm 600x100x50 mm 0.75 Kg 145°
DVL0579-UTP0014-0048-1 48W 6240 Lm 1200x100x50 mm 1.4 Kg 145°
DVL0579-UTP0015-0060-1 60W 7200 Lm 1500x100x50 mm 1.68 Kg 145°
Part number LED Power Initial Flux Dimension
(L/W/H)
Weight Optic Lens Beam Angle
DVL0579-UTP0017-0048-1 48W 4800 Lm 1200x50x49 0.9 Kg 2x30° / 20° / 135°x60°
DVL0579-UTP0018-0060-1 60W 6000 Lm 1200x50x49 1.15 Kg 2x30° / 20° / 135°x60°
Designo Optic LED Tri proof
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
39
Part number LED Power Initial Flux LED Dimension (D/H)
DVL0552-UCE0001-0012-1 12W 1120 Lm SMD 2835 200x48 mm
DVL0552-UCE0002-0012-1 12W 1120 Lm SMD 2835 250x48 mm
DVL0552-UCE0003-0018-1 18W 1602 Lm SMD 2835 300x40 mm
DVL0552-UCE0003-0025-1 25W 2200 Lm SMD 2835 300x40 mm
DVL0552-UCE0004-0025-1 25W 2200 Lm SMD 2835 350x40 mm
DVL0552-UCE0005-0030-1 30W 2460 Lm SMD 2835 400x52 mm
LED Ceiling Light
Part number LED Power Initial Flux LED Dimension (L/W/H)
DVL0552-UCE0006-0012-1 12W 1120 Lm SMD 2835 200x200x50 mm
DVL0552-UCE0007-0018-1 18W 1602 Lm SMD 2835 300x300x40 mm
DVL0552-UCE0007-0025-1 25W 2200 Lm SMD 2835 300x300x40 mm
DVL0552-UCE0008-0025-1 25W 2200 Lm SMD 2835 350x350x40 mm
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
40
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension (D/H) Beam
Angle
IP
Grade
DVL0552-USP0010-0010-1 10W 800 Lm Citizen COB 90x100 mm 60° IP54
DVL0552-USP0010-0015-1 15W 1300 Lm Citizen COB 90x180 mm 60° IP54
DVL0552-USP0010-0025-1 25W 2420 Lm Citizen COB 120x110 mm 60° IP54
DVL0552-USP0010-0035-1 35W 3360 Lm Citizen COB 160x120 mm 60° IP54
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
(D/H)
Beam Angle IP
Grade
DVL0529-USP0001-0008-1 8W 700 Lm Cree COB 90x100 mm 24° / 36° IP65
DVL0529-USP0001-0013-1 13W 1100 Lm Cree COB 90x180 mm 24° / 36° IP65
Sp
id
er
H
u
lk
LED Ceiling Spot Light
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high
corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder painting. 304 standard
stainless steel fastness part and die-cast aluminum frame.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
41
Part number LED
Power Initial Flux LED Dimension (D/H) Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0120-0012-1 12W 1060-1300Lm Epistar COB 96x145mm 20°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0120-0012-1 12W 1060-1300Lm Cree COB 96x145mm 15°/38°
DVL0548-USP0120-0012-1 12W 1060-1300Lm Citizen COB 96x145mm 15°/38°
DVL0548-USP0121-0020-1 20W 1760-1980Lm Epistar COB 120x160mm 16°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0121-0020-1 20W 1760-1980Lm Cree COB 120x160mm 12°/38°
DVL0548-USP0121-0020-1 20W 1760-1980Lm Citizen COB 120x160mm 12°/38°
DVL0548-USP0122-0030-1 30W 3000-3600Lm Epistar COB 150x185mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0122-0030-1 30W 3000-3600Lm Cree COB 150x185mm 15°/38°
DVL0548-USP0122-030-1 30W 3000-3600Lm Citizen COB 150x185mm 15°/38°
DVL0548-USP0123-0040-1 40W 3800-4600Lm Epistar COB 180x210mm 15°/38°/60°
Sp
id
er
H
u
lk
LED Ceiling Spot Light
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
42
DVL0547-UTL0008-0030/40-1 DVL0547-UTL0009-0020-1
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Color AC Track Beam
Angle
DVL0547-UTL0009-0020-1 20W 1600 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 20°~60°
DVL0547-UTL0008-0030-1 30W 2600 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 20°~60°
LED Track Lamp
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
43
DVL0547-UTL0010-0030-1 DVL0547-UTL0011-0030-1
DVL0547-UTL0012-0030-1DVL0547-UTL0013-0030-1
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Colour AC Track Beam
Angle
DVL0547-UTL0010-0030-1 30W 2400 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 15° / 24°
DVL0547-UTL0011-0030-1 30W 2400 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 15° / 24°
DVL0547-UTL0012-0030-1 30W 2400 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 15° / 24°
DVL0547-UTL0013-0030-1 30W 2400 Lm COB Black / White 1-Phase / 3-Phase 15° / 24°
LED Track Lamp
LED Suspended / Surface Mounted Luminaires
44
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
Dimension Weight Light Distribution Beam
Angle
DVL0552-UPL00010-0045-1 45W 3100 Lm 595x595x11 mm 3.8 Kg 70% Down - 30% UP 15° / 24°
DVL0552-UPL00011-0045-1 45W 3100 Lm 1195x295x11 mm 4.2 Kg 70% Down - 30% UP 15° / 24°
LED Up & Down Panels
LED Recessed Luminaires
45
LED Recessed Luminaires
46
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
Light
Efficiency
CCT Dimension Weight Colour
DVL0581-UPL0001-0040-1 40W 3600 Lm 90 Lm/W 2800-6500K 600x600x9 mm 3.5 Kg Silver / White
DVL0534-UPL0010-0030-1 30W 3600 Lm 120 Lm/W 2800-6500K 600x600x9 mm 3.5 Kg Silver / White
DVL0576-UPL0003-0030-1 30W 3900 Lm 130 Lm/W 2800-6500K 600x600x9 mm 3.5 Kg Silver / White
DVL0562-UPL0002-0040-1 40W 4800 Lm 120 Lm/W 2800-6500K 600x600x11 mm 3.8 Kg Silver / White
DVL0576-UPL0001-0040-1 40W 5200 Lm 130 Lm/W 2800-6500K 600x600x9 mm 3.5 Kg Silver / White
DVL0562-UPL0005-0040-1-IP 40W 4000 Lm 100Lm/W 2800-6500K 595x595x15 mm 4.5 Kg Silver / White
DVL0562-UPL0003-0036-1-ССТ 36W 3600 Lm 100 Lm/W Contolable 600x600x11 mm 3.8 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0002-0040-1-100Lm/W 40W 4000 Lm 100 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x300x10 mm 4.2 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0002-0040-1-120Lm/W 36W 4320 Lm 120 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x300x10 mm 4.2 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0002-0040-1-130Lm/W 36W 4600 Lm 130 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x300x10 mm 4.2 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0003-0055-1-100Lm/W 55W 5500 Lm 100 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x600x10 mm 6.8 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0003-0055-1-115Lm/W 55W 6300 Lm 115 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x600x10 mm 6.8 Kg Silver / White
DVL0580-UPL0003-0055-1-120Lm/W 55W 6600 Lm 120 Lm/W 2800-6500K 1200x600x10 mm 6.8 Kg Silver / White
Aluminium LED Panels
LED Recessed Luminaires
47
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
Light
Efficiency
Dimension Cut Out
Dimension
Weight
DVL0551-UPL0003-0010-1-Ex 10W 1200 Lm 120 Lm/W 300x300x43 mm 285x285 mm 0.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0003-0015-1 15W 1500 Lm 100 Lm/W 300x300x43 mm 285x285 mm 0.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0003-0025-1 25W 2500 Lm 100 Lm/W 300x300x43 mm 285x285 mm 0.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0003-0025-1-Ex 25W 3000 Lm 120 Lm/W 300x300x43 mm 285x285 mm 0.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0001-0024-1 24W 3360 Lm 140 Lm/W 600x600x53 mm 585x585 mm 2.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0005-0036-1 36W 4320 Lm 120 Lm/W 600x600x53 mm 585x585 mm 2.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0008-0036-1 36W 5040 Lm 120 Lm/W 600x600x53 mm 585x585 mm 2.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0007-0040-1 40W 4800 Lm 140 Lm/W 600x600x53 mm 585x585 mm 2.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0001-0050-1-UGR<19 50W 5500 Lm 110 Lm/W 600x600x53 mm 585x585 mm 2.5 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0002-0050-1 50W 5000 Lm 120 Lm/W 1200x300x53 mm 1185x285 mm 2.4 Kg
DVL0551-UPL0009-0036-1-Ex 36W 5760 Lm 160 Lm/W 1200x300x53 mm 1185x285 mm 2.4 Kg
Up 160 Lm/W
Italian Design
Toshiba – Made in Japan Light Distributer
Backlight LED Panels
LED Recessed Luminaires
48
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
Light
Efficiency
CCT Dimming Dimension
DVL0561-UPl0001-0030-1-UGR 30W 3600 Lm 120 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0002-0030-1-UGR 30W 3900 Lm 130 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0001-0036-1-UGR 36W 4300 Lm 120 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0002-0036-1-UGR 36W 4700 Lm 130 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0001-0045-1-UGR 45W 5200 Lm 120 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0002-0045-1-UGR 45W 5800 Lm 130 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 600x600x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0003-0030-1-UGR 30W 3900 Lm 130 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 1200x300x30 mm
DVL0561-UPl0003-0036-1-UGR 36W 4700 Lm 130 Lm/W Controllable - 2700-6500K Dimmable 1200x300x30 mm
Stingray LED Panel Light
LED Recessed Luminaires
49
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
LED Dimension
( D/H )
Cut Out Size
DVL0534-UPL0019-0012-1 12W 950 Lm SMD 3528 170x15 mm D-160 mm
DVL0534-UPL0020-0015-1 15W 1200 Lm SMD 3528 195x15 mm D-180 mm
DVL0534-UPL0021-0018-1 18W 1400 Lm SMD 3528 225x15 mm D-215 mm
DVL0534-UPL0022-0024-1 24W 1900 Lm SMD 3528 300x15 mm D-281 mm
DVL0534-UPL0023-0012-1-C 12W 950 Lm SMD 3528 170x30 mm Surface Mount
DVL0534-UPL0024-0018-1-C 18W 1350 Lm SMD 3528 220x30 mm Surface Mount
DVL0534-UPL0025-0024-1-C 24W 1600 Lm SMD 3528 300x30 mm Surface Mount
Round Led Panels
LED Recessed Luminaires
50
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
( D/H )
Cut Out Size
DVL0565-UDL0001-0040-1 40W 3800 Lm COB "220x175 mm
169x175 mm"
D-200
mm D-
150 mm
DVL0565-UDL0002-0060-1 60W 5800 Lm COB "220x175 mm
169x175 mm"
D-200
mm D-
150 mm
DVL0565-UDL0003-0100-1 100W 9500 Lm COB "340x197 mm
270x197 mm"
D-300
mm D-
250 mm
LED High Power Downlights
LED Recessed Luminaires
51
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
( D/H )
Cut Out Size
DVL0568-UDL0001-022-1 22W 1800 Lm COB 170x149 mm D-155 mm
DVL0568-UDL0002-030-1 30W 2400 Lm COB 170x149 mm D-155 mm
DVL0568-UDL0003-045-1 45W 3800 Lm COB 215x182 mm D-200 mm
DVL0568-UDL0004-054-1 54W 4300 Lm COB 215x182 mm D-200 mm
Chameleon Series LED Downlight
LED Recessed Luminaires
52
Dahlia LED Waterproof Downlight
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
( D/H )
Cut Out Size
DVL0552-UDL0001-0018-1 18W 1660 Lm SMD 3014 170x45 mm D-145 mm
DVL0552-UDL0003-0018-1 18W 1550 Lm SMD 3014 190x43 mm D-165 mm
DVL0552-UDL0006-0018-1 18W 1750 Lm SMD 3014 225x45 mm D-205 mm
DVL0552-UDL0002-0025-1 25W 2450 Lm SMD 3014 170x45 mm D-145 mm
DVL0552-UDL0004-0025-1 25W 2350 Lm SMD 3014 190x43 mm D-165 mm
DVL0552-UDL0007-0025-1 25W 2500 Lm SMD 3014 228x45 mm D-205 mm
DVL0552-UDL0005-0035-1 35W 3350 Lm SMD 3014 190x43 mm D-165 mm
DVL0552-UDL0008-0035-1 35W 3500 Lm SMD 3014 228x45 mm D-205 mm
DVL0552-UDL0005-0035-1 45W 4100 Lm SMD 3014 280x52 mm D-230-260
mm
LED Recessed Luminaires
53
Aster LED Downlight
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
( D/H )
Cut Out Size
DVL0551-UDL0001-0007-1 7W 560 Lm SMD 3020 100x65 mm D-90 mm
DVL0551-UDL0002-0012-1 12W 1200 Lm SMD 3020 135x65 mm D-125 mm
DVL0551-UDL0005-0012-1 12W 1400 Lm SMD 3020 225x65 mm D-210 mm
DVL0551-UDL0003-0018-1 18W 1800 Lm SMD 3020 170x65 mm D-160 mm
DVL0551-UDL0004-0022-1 22W 2200 Lm SMD 3020 195x65 mm D-185 mm
DVL0551-UDL0005-0030-1 30W 3000 Lm SMD 3020 225x65 mm D-210 mm
DVL0551-UDL0005-0030-1 30W 3000 Lm SMD 3020 245x65 mm D-230 mm
DVL0552-UDL0008-0035-1 35W 3500 Lm SMD 3014 228x45 mm D-205 mm
LED Recessed Luminaires
54
Premium LED Square Spot Light (tiltable)
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
( L/W/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0020-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 92x92x60mm D-75 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0021-0014-1 2*7W 17W 1400-1700 Lm 175x92x760 mm 155x75 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0022-0021-1 3*7W 25.5W 2100-2500 Lm 247x92x760 mm 235x75 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0023-0012-1 12W 14W 1150-1350 Lm 120x120x70 mm D-95mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0024-0024-1 2*12W 28W 2300-2800 Lm 225x120x70 mm 200x95mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0025-0036-1 3*12W 42W 3500-4200 Lm 340x120x70 mm 310x95mm 20°/38°/60°
LED Recessed Luminaires
55
Premium LED Round Spot Light (tiltable)
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0010-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 90x48 mm D-75 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0011-0012-1 12W 14W 1150-1350 Lm 110x70 mm D-95 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0012-0020-1 20W 23W 1900-2200 Lm 138x85 mm D-120 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0013-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3500 Lm 160x105 mm D-145 mm 20°/38°/60°
LED Recessed Luminaires
56
Luxury LED Round Spot Light ( tiltable)
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0040-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 96x63 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0041-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0042-0020-1 20W 23W 1800-2150 Lm 150x90 mm D125-140 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0043-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 180x105 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
LED Recessed Luminaires
57
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0050-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 96x63 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0051-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 96x63 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0052-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0053-0020-1 20W 23W 1800-2150 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0054-0020-1 20W 23W 1800-2150 Lm 150x90 mm D125-140 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0055-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 150x90 mm D125-140 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0056-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 180x105 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0057-0040-1 40W 46W 3800-4600 Lm 180x105 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
Premium LED Round Spot Light (tiltable/ultra-slim)
LED Recessed Luminaires
58
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0040-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 96x73 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0041-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 120x85 mm D95-110 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0042-0020-1 20W 23W 1800-2150 Lm 150x97 mm D125-140 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0043-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 180x116 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
Luxury  LED Round Spot Light (non-tiltable)
LED Recessed Luminaires
59
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0070-0007-1 7W 8.5W 700-820 Lm 96x48 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0071-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 96x48 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0072-0012-1 12W 14W 1040-1350 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0073-0020-1 20W 24W 1800-2150 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0074-0020-1 20W 24W 1800-2150 Lm 150x82 mm D125-140 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0075-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 150x82 mm D125-140 mm 15°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0076-0030-1 30W 34.5W 3000-3600 Lm 180x93 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
DVL0548-USP0077-0040-1 40W 46W 3800-4600 Lm 180x93 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/60°
Premium  LED Round Spot Light (non-tiltable/ultra-slim)
LED Recessed Luminaires
60
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0080-0007-1 7W 8.5W 610-720 Lm 96x85 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0081-0012-1 12W 14W 910-1120 Lm 120x95 mm D95-110 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0082-0020-1 20W 23,5W 1700-2100 Lm 150x114 mm D125-140 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0083-0030-1 30W 34.5W 2800-3400 Lm 180x129 mm D145-170 mm 25°/38°/50°
Luxury  LED Round Spot Light (anti-glare/deep)
LED Recessed Luminaires
61
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0090-0007-1 7W 8.5W 610-720 Lm 96x68mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0091-0012-1 12W 14W 910-1120 Lm 96x68 mm D75-85 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0092-0012-1 12W 14W 910-1120 Lm 120x85 mm D95-110 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0093-0020-1 20W 24W 1730-1950 Lm 120x85 mm D95-110 mm 25°/38°/50°
DVL0548-USP0094-0020-1 20W 24W 1730-1950 Lm 150x99 mm D125-140 mm 22°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0095-0030-1 30W 34.5W 2800-3400 Lm 150x99 mm D125-140 mm 22°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0096-0030-1 30W 34.5W 2800-3400 Lm 180x106 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/55°
DVL0548-USP0097-0040-1 40W 46W 3600-4400 Lm 180x106 mm D145-170 mm 20°/38°/55°
Premium LED Round Spot Light (ultra-slim/anti-glare/deep)
LED Recessed Luminaires
62
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0100-0007-1 7W 8.5W 260-300 Lm 96x73 mm D75-85 mm 20°
DVL0548-USP0101-0012-1 12W 14W 585-715 Lm 120x85 mm D95-110 mm 18°
DVL0548-USP0102-0020-1 20W 23,5W 960-1200 Lm 150x101 mm D125-140 mm 13°
DVL0548-USP0103-0030-1 30W 34.5W 1600-1950 Lm 180x116 mm D145-170 mm 13°
Luxury  LED Round Spot Light (honeycomb/anti-glare)
LED Recessed Luminaires
63
Part number LED
Power
Power
consumption Initial Flux Dimension
(D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0548-USP0110-0007-1 7W 8.5W 260-300 Lm 96x63mm D75-85 mm 20°
DVL0548-USP0111-0012-1 12W 14W 585-715 Lm 96x63 mm D75-85 mm 20°
DVL0548-USP0112-0012-1 12W 14W 585-715 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 18°
DVL0548-USP0113-0020-1 20W 24W 780-810 Lm 120x75 mm D95-110 mm 18°
DVL0548-USP0114-0020-1 20W 24W 780-810 Lm 150x86 mm D125-140 mm 13°
DVL0548-USP0115-0030-1 30W 34.5W 1600-1950 Lm 150x86mm D125-140 mm 13°
DVL0548-USP0116-0030-1 30W 34.5W 1600-1950 Lm 180x93 mm D145-170 mm 13°
DVL0548-USP0117-0040-1 40W 46W 2100-2600 Lm 180x93 mm D145-170 mm 13°
Premium LED Round Spot Light (honeycomb/anti-glare/ultra-slim)
LED Recessed Luminaires
64
Premium LED Waterproof Spot Light
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
LED Dimension Cut Out
Size
Beam Angle Shape
DVL0552-USP0002-0008-1 8W 600 Lm COB D68xH50 mm D-71 mm 24° / 36° / 60° Round
DVL0552-USP0017-0008-1 8W 590 Lm COB L78xW78xH50 mm D-71 mm 24° / 36° / 60° Square
DVL0552-USP0001-0010-1 10W 770 Lm COB D95xH55 mm D-95 mm 15° / 24° / 36° / 60° Round
LED Recessed Luminaires
65
Clover LED Spot Light
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED
Moduls
Dimension
(L / W / H)
Cut Out Size Remarks
DVL0552-USP0030-0008-1 8W 460-550 Lm COB 8W 100x100x135 mm 85x85 mm
DVL0552-USP0036-0008-1 8W 460-550 Lm COB 8W 155.5x83.5x134 mm 86x86 mm Trimless
DVL0552-USP0033-0012-1 12W 820-980 Lm COB 12W 130x130x155 mm 115x115 mm
DVL0552-USP0039-0012-1 12W 820-980 Lm COB 12W 185x113x154 mm 116x116 mm Trimless
DVL0552-USP0031-0016-1 16W 1040-1250 Lm COB 8Wx2 180x100x135 mm 165x85 mm
DVL0552-USP0037-0016-1 16W 1040-1250 Lm COB 8Wx2 235.5x83.5x134 mm 167x86 mm Trimless
DVL0552-USP0034-0024-1 24W 1600-2040 Lm COB 12Wx2 239x130x155 mm 224x115 mm
DVL0552-USP0040-0024-1 24W 1600-2040 Lm COB 12Wx2 294x113x154 mm 228x116 mm Trimless
DVL0552-USP0032-0024-1 24W 1550-1700 Lm COB 8Wx3 260x100x135 mm 245x85 mm
DVL0552-USP0038-0024-1 24W 1550-1700 Lm COB 8Wx3 315.5x83.5x134 mm 247x86 mm Trimless
DVL0552-USP0035-0036-1 36W 2200-2700 Lm COB 12Wx3 349x130x155 mm 334x115 mm
DVL0552-USP0041-0036-1 36W 2200-2700 Lm COB 12Wx3 404x113x154 mm 338x116 mm Trimless
LED Recessed Luminaires
66
Grill LED Spot Light
Part number LED
Power
Initial Flux LED Dimension
( L/W/H )
Cut Out Size
( L/W )
Remarks
DVL0585-USP0004-0015-1 15W 1200 Lm COB 15W 160x160x163 mm 145x145
mm
DVL0585-USP0001-0025-1 25W 2250 Lm COB 25W 190x190x173 mm 170x170
mm
Trimless
DVL0585-USP0005-0030-1 30W 2700 Lm 2xCOB 15W 320x160x163 mm 305x145
mm
DVL0585-USP0002-0050-1 50W 4500 Lm 2xCOB 25W 375x190x173 mm 355x170
mm
Trimless
DVL0585-USP0006-0045-1 45W 3900 Lm 3xCOB 15W 462x160x163 mm 450x145
mm
DVL0585-USP0003-0075-1 75W 6750 Lm 3XCOB 25W 538x190x173 mm 520x170
mm
Trimless
LED Recessed Luminaires
67
Jupiter LED Spot Light
Part number LED
Power Initial Flux Dimension (D/H ) Cut Out Size Beam Angle
DVL0552-USP0050-0010-1 10W 700-800 Lm 96x68 mm D-85-90 mm 15° / 24°
DVL0552-USP0053-0015-1 15W 1060-1290 Lm 145x102 mm D-120-130mm 15°/24°/36°/60°
DVL0552-USP0054-0020-1 20W 1840-2100 Lm 145x102 mm D-120-130mm 15°/24°/36°/60°
DVL0552-USP0051-0035-1 35W 3150-3550 Lm 180x129 mm D-165-170 mm 24° / 45° / 60°
DVL0552-USP0052-0045-1 45W 3900-4350 Lm 180x129 mm D-165-170 mm 24° / 45° / 60°
LED Profresh Light
68
Standard lightingPROFRESH lighting
Standard lightingPROFRESH lighting
LED Profresh Light
69
LED Profresh Linear
Part number LED
Pow-
er
Initial
Flux
LED Dimension
(L/W/H )
Color
Options
DVL0558-ULI0001-0004-3 4W 340 Lm 36 x SMD 3014 260x20x15 mm Bak-
ery
Meat
Deli
Green
DVL0558-ULI0002-0009-3 9W 765 Lm 78 x SMD 3014 560x20x15 mm
DVL0558-ULI0003-0013-3 13W 1100 Lm 108 x SMD 3014 860x20x15 mm
DVL0558-ULI0004-0018-3 18W 1500 Lm 144 x SMD 3014 1160x20x15 mm
DVL0558-ULI0005-0022-3 22W 1800 Lm 180 x SMD 3014 1460x20x15 mm
LED Profresh Light
70
LED Profresh High Bay
Part number LED
Power
Initial
Flux
LED Dimension
( D/H )
Color
Options
DVL0558-UHB0001-0010-1 10W 750 Lm COB 205x175 mm Bak-
ery
Meat
Deli
Green
DVL0558-UHB0002-0020-1 20W 1400 Lm COB 220x210 mm
DVL0558-UHB0003-0030-1 30W 2050 Lm COB 325x250 mm
DVL0558-UHB0004-0030-1 30W 2100 Lm COB 292x286 mm
DVL0558-UHB0005-0040-1 40W 3200 Lm COB 316x362 mm
Netanya, Israel �������
sales�divolight.co.il
Tel: +��� �� ����
��
Divolight UK Main Europe Branch
guy�divolight.co.uk
Tel: +�� �����
��
��
Divolight Russia– Agency
moscow�divolight.ru
usa�divolight.com
Tel: +� ��� �
� ��
Tel: +
� ��
�����
�